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Name

RANDAL BAKER
SAM FURLER

EVAN MARTIN
BRADLEY J OLSON
GARRETT L RODDIE
MATT ROWLAND
MARK SNYDER
MERRIL STANFIELD
CLAY J TIETJEN

June 2021 / Clay Target Nation

Club

METRO GUN CLUB

GREATER HOUSTON SPORTS CLUB
MEADVILLE SPORTSMAN'S CLUB
FAIRFAX ROD & GUN CLUB
GREATER HOUSTON SPORTS CLUB
LEE KAY SHOTGUN CENTER
VICTOR ROD & GUN CLUB
GREATER HOUSTON SPORTS CLUB
VICTOR ROD & GUN CLUB

State
MN
TX
PA
VA
TX
uT
NY
TX
NY

Date
5/30/2021
5/31/2021
5/15/2021
6/13/2021
5/31/2021
6/13/2021
6/13/2021
5/31/2021
6/13/2021

Gauge Class

28
28
20
12
12
28
20
12
20
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